ASPHALT > DUCTILITY
DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Motorized)
Code : A440
Regular Model:
Used to determine the ductility of a bituminous materials by measuring the distance to which it will
elongate before breaking when two ends of a briquet specimen of the material are pulled apart at a
specified speed and temperature.
Unless otherwise specified, the test shall be made at a temperature of 25°C ± 0.5°C and with a speed of

A440 DATASHEET
DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Motorized) (A440) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
FORCE DUCTILITY TESTER A440A00XU
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT [60 Hz] A440C00XK
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT [50 Hz] A440C00XT
DUCTILITY TESTER [60 Hz] A440M00XK
DUCTILITY TESTER [50 Hz] A440M00XT
BASE for DUCTILITY MOULD A440P001H
DUCTILITY MOULD - ASTM A440P002H
ELASTIC RECOVERY DUCTILITY MOULD - EN A440P003H
ELASTIC RECOVERY DUCTILITY MOULD - ASTM A440P004H
FORCE DUCTILITY MOULD - EN A440P005H
OTHER PHOTOS
A440 DATASHEET
DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Motorized) (A440) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3